LIFETIME WARRANTY    WWW.COMNET.NET    TECH SUPPORT: 1.888.678.9427
The ComNet™ FDX2HSD(M,S)(1,2)(EA,EB)/M data transceivers provide point-to-
point or drop-and-repeat transmission of two independent simplex or duplex
high-speed RS485 (2W) data signals over one optical fiber. The transceivers are
transparent to data encoding allowing for broad-range compatibility. Models
within this series are available for use with multimode or single mode optical fiber
and feature built-in DIP switch-selectable bias and termination resistors for each data
channel. Plug-and-play design ensures ease of installation requiring no electrical or

for conformal coating.
FDX2HSD(M,S)(1,2)(EA,EB)/M Dual High Speed RS485 Data Transceiver
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Fibers
Req’d Fiber
Optical
Pwr Budget
Max
Distance
FDX2HSDM1EA/M RS485 (2W) “A” End Point 1 Multimode 62.5/125μm 16 dB 4 km (2.5 mi)
FDX2HSDS1EA/M RS485 (2W) “A” End Point 1 Single Mode 9/125μm 23 dB 69 km (43 mi)
FDX2HSDM1EB/M RS485 (2W) “B” End Point 1 Multimode 62.5/125μm 16 dB 4 km (2.5 mi)
FDX2HSDS1EB/M RS485 (2W) “B” End Point 1 Single Mode 9/125μm 23 dB 69 km (43 mi)
FDX2HSDM2/M RS485 (2W) Repeater 2 Multimode 62.5/125μm 16 dB 4 km (2.5 mi)
FDX2HSDS2/M RS485 (2W) Repeater 2 Single Mode 9/125μm 23 dB 69 km (43 mi)
Accessories
Options
DC Plug-in Power Supply, 90-264 VAC, 50/60 Hz (Included)
Add suffix ‘/C’ for Conformally Coated Circuit Boards (Extra charge, consult factory)